PT Batam Bintan Telekomunikasi
Jl.Markisa no.1

Batamindo Industrial Park (BIP)
Mukakuning, Batam - Indonesia

P: +62-770-612300 | E :
marketing@bbt.co.id

QUOTATION

QUOTE TO :

Bintan Inti Industrial Estate, PT
Hendri

Wisma BIIE

Date
No.

Valid until
Sales Person

21 Agu 2023
0290/BBT/Q-LBI/VIII/2023
20 Okt 2023

Amount (Rp.)

registrasi LC Pelabuhan Ferry Terminal
registrasi LC Pos Utama

registrasi LC Pos 1

registrasi LC Blok 29

registrasi LC Pujasera

LC Pelabuhan Ferry Terminal 20 Mbps
LC Pos Utama 20 Mbps

LC Pos 1 20 Mbps

LC Blok 29 20 Mbps

LC Pujasera 20 Mbps

What you got in this package :
- LC 5 titik: Pelabuhan Ferry Terminal, Pos Utama, Pos 1, Blok 29,
Pujasera

- Network: Full Fiber Optic

One Time Fee
One Time Fee
One Time Fee
One Time Fee
One Time Fee
Monthly Fee
Monthly Fee
Monthly Fee
Monthly Fee
Monthly Fee

1.000.000,00
1.000.000,00
1.000.000,00
1.000.000,00
1.000.000,00
450.000,00
450.000,00
450.000,00
450.000,00
450.000,00

TERM AND CONDITIONS :

- 24 hours/7 days technical support that can be contacted by email, telephone, and/or fax

- Delivery time 2 (two) Weeks after receiving the PO or confirmation is received

- Payment time 30 (thirty) days
- 2 (Two) years min. contract

Customer's Approval
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